
FOR Nicholas County WD & Sharpsburg WD 
Area Served 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

1st Revised SHEET NO. _____ 1 __ _ 

City of Carlisle CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. _____ _ 
(Name of Municipal Utility) 

_O_ri_g1_· n_al ___ SHEET NO. ____ __;1=-------

RATES & CHARGES 

MONTHLY WHOLESALE WATER RA TE: 

Nicholas County Water District & 
Sharps burg Water District 

First 1,000 
Next 4,000 
Next 5,000 
Next 5,000 
Next 10,000 
Next 25,000 
Over 50,000 

gallons 
gallons 
gallons 
gallons 
gallons 
gallons 
gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE ______ __;A=p=r=il-=-18=,-=20=2=2 ______ _ 
Month / Date / Year 

TITLE Co un s e 1 to Ci t y of Car 1 i s 1 e 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. --"'2'""""'02=-=l----'-0'-=--03:c....=8;.=.2 __ .DA TED _----=;M=ar=ch=-2=9_,_, =20=2=-2 __ _ 

$14.91 
0.00508 
0.00392 
0.00273 
0.00253 
0.00210 
0.00202 

Minimum Bill 
per gallon 
per gallon 
per gallon 
per gallon 
per gallon 
per gallon 

(I) 

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Linda C. Bridwell
Executive Director

EFFECTIVE

3/29/2022
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)


