	Area Served	Area Served		
	P.S.C. KY. NO.	1		
	1st Revised SHEET NO.	1		
City of Carlisle	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO	1		
(Name of Municipal Utility)	Original SHEET NO	1		
RATES & CHARGES				

MONTHLY WHOLESALE WATER RATE:

Nicholas County Water District & Sharpsburg Water District

First	1,000	gallons	\$14.91	Minimum Bill	(I)
Next	4,000	gallons	0.00508	per gallon	
Next	5,000	gallons	0.00392	per gallon	
Next	5,000	gallons	0.00273	per gallon	
Next	10,000	gallons	0.00253	per gallon	
Next	25,000	gallons	0.00210	per gallon	
Over	50,000	gallons	0.00202	per gallon	+

DATE OF ISSUE	April 18, 2022 Month / Date / Year
DATE EFFECTIVE	March 29, 2022
ISSUED BY Dem	Month / Date / Year
-	(Signature of Officer)
TITLE Counsel to	City of Carlisle

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

IN CASE NO. <u>2021-00382</u> DATED <u>March 29, 2022</u>

Chide C. Andwell

EFFECTIVE

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Linda C. Bridwell
Executive Director

3/29/2022

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)